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Intercampus.kFaculty. Cabinet Retreat =
# October 2 2023
Meeting via-Zoom

10:00AM
10:30AM
11:30AM
11:35AM
12:05PM
12:35PM

Agenda
Members Only DiscussienShannon Jackson
President’s SessionMun Choi
5-Minute Break
Emergency and Disaster Preparednesark Diedrich
Library Resources Follow Up Discussi@mnannon Jackson
Shared Governance Report —



